



CITY OF NEWCASTLE
 BID TABULATION FOR P-028; LAKE BOREN DOCK REHABILITATION

CONTRACTOR NAME

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNITS	REF	Engineer's Estimate	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, and Project Management	1	LS	TYP	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	Provide Initial Condition Assessment Report (ICAR)	1	LS	1.3	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	Provide Workplan, including design of all repairs, retrofits, and replacements outlined in technical specifications provided by KPFF	1	LS	N/A	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Labor, equipment and materials to provide and install new Flotation Cell and dispose of existing flotation cell	5	EA	1.6 & 3.3	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 22,000.00
5	Labor, equipment, and materials to design and install Styrofoam Billet including Billet Support Frame and all associated hardware. (Dimension of each billet 7'-10" x 2'-0" x 1'-0")	3	EA	2.7 & 3.4	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00
6	Labor, equipment and materials to remove and dispose of existing Styrofoam billets	8	EA	1.7 & 2.6	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
7	Labor, equipment and materials to provide and install new clump weight	2	EA	1.5 & 3.2	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 17,600.00
8	Labor, equipment and materials to provide and install new 30-foot long chain including clump weight connection	14	EA	2.4	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00
9	Labor, equipment and materials to design, provide, and install new chain to float connection	5	EA	3.3	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
10	Minor Changes	1	CALC		\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Subtotal						\$ 73,700.00
Newcastle Sales Tax (10.1%)						\$ 7,443.70
ESTIMATED COST						\$ 81,143.70
BASE BID						

Global Diving and Salvage	
PROPOSAL	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 743.00	\$ 3,715.00
\$ 590.00	\$ 1,770.00
\$ 65.63	\$ 525.04
\$ 837.50	\$ 1,675.00
\$ 375.75	\$ 5,260.50
\$ 470.00	\$ 2,350.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	\$ 20,545.54
	\$ 2,075.10
BASE BID	\$ 22,620.64

Crux Diving, Inc	
PROPOSAL	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00
\$ 5,470.00	\$ 5,470.00
\$ 4,770.00	\$ 4,770.00
\$ 2,155.00	\$ 10,775.00
\$ 4,143.33	\$ 12,429.99
\$ 1,345.00	\$ 10,760.00
\$ 3,705.00	\$ 7,410.00
\$ 1,003.00	\$ 14,042.00
\$ 2,153.00	\$ 10,765.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	\$ 81,196.99
	\$ 8,200.90
BASE BID	\$ 89,397.89

Surowiecki Brothers Construction	
PROPOSAL	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 950.00	\$ 13,300.00
\$ 1,125.00	\$ 5,625.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	\$ 95,925.00
	\$ 9,688.43
BASE BID	\$ 105,613.43

Stateline LLC	
PROPOSAL	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 700.00	\$ 9,800.00
\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	\$ 88,600.00
	\$ 8,948.60
BASE BID	\$ 97,548.60

Sheet Updated 11/06/2023
 Highlighted Yellow tab indicates apparent low bidder
 Checked by: DDL